

Contract No. 201102359 (formerly 201102113) - 2011 ASPHALT/CONCRETE SURFACE

Bid Item	Description	Additional Info	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Lafarge North America	Safeco Insurance Co
2-1.1a	REMOVE COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK (2'-8")		LF	100	\$ 5.25	\$ 525.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
2-1.1b	REMOVE COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK (3'-11")		LF	100	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
2-3.3	REMOVE CONCRETE ALLEY PAVING		SF	1500	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,000.00
2-3.4	REMOVE CONCRETE STREET INTERSECTION GUTTER (CROSSPAN) AND/OR VALLEY GUTTER		SF	500	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
2-12.7	REMOVE EXISTING STRUCTURE		EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
5-2a	SUBGRADE MATERIAL (SELECT BACKFILL)		TON	200	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
12-1.1	VERTICAL 6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER		LF	300	\$ 15.25	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00
12-1.4	VERTICAL 9" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER		LF	200	\$ 16.25	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00
12-1.5	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK (2'-8")		LF	250	\$ 20.25	\$ 5,062.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00
12-1.6	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK (3'-11")		LF	100	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
12-1.8	HANDICAP CONCRETE CURB RAMP		SF	600	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00
12-2.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK		SF	1000	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
12-3.3	4' CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER		SF	250	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
12-5.1	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVING		SF	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
12-5.5	CONCRETE ALLEY PAVING		SF	3500	\$ 6.25	\$ 21,875.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,000.00
20-2be	ASPHALT OVERLAY, SX, RAP 20%, N=75, 64-22.		SY-IN	5000	\$ 3.70	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 20,500.00
20-3be	ASPHALT TRENCH PAVING, S, RAP 20%, N=75, 64-22.		SY-IN	35000	\$ 4.50	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 143,500.00
20-9a	SAW CUT ASPHALT/CONCRETE (0-150 LF)		LF	2000	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00
20-9b	SAW CUT ASPHALT/CONCRETE (>150 LF)		LF	2000	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00
34-12.1a	4' DIAMETER PRECAST MANHOLE WITH TYPE A BASE & CONCENTRIC CONE		EA	1	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
34-12.1c	4' DIAMETER PRECAST MANHOLE WITH TYPE C BASE & CONCENTRIC CONE		EA	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
34-12.2a	5' DIAMETER PRECAST MANHOLE WITH TYPE A BASE & CONCENTRIC CONE		EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
34-12.2c	5' DIAMETER PRECAST MANHOLE WITH TYPE C BASE & CONCENTRIC CONE		EA	1	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
34-16.1a	#14 STORM INLET (L=6')		EA	4	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 10,600.00
34-16.1c	#14 STORM INLET (L=12')		EA	5	\$ 5,420.00	\$ 27,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 21,000.00
34-16.8	ADJUST EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE		EA	20	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
50-1a	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION		EA	15	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
								\$ 336,150.00

ToTal

\$323,622.50